
MS MS VARSITY OPPONENT LOCATION DISMISSAL

Day of Week Calendar Date Girls Boys Boys HOME/AWAY

Tuesday 7-Nov 4:00 5:00 6:00 Summit AWAY MSG - 2:00

Fri-Sun Nov 10-12 VB Retreat in Black Mountain AWAY

Tuesday 14-Nov 4:30 5:30 6:30 Our Lady of the Rosary HOME

Thursday 16-Nov 4:00 5:00 6:00 Cambridge Academy AWAY MSG - 1:15       
MSB - 2:15

Tuesday 28-Nov 4:30 5:30 6:30 Newberry Academy HOME 

Thursday 30-Nov 4:00 5:00 6:00 Laurens Academy AWAY MSG - 1:15       
MSB - 2:15

Friday 1-Dec 5:00 6:00 7:00 Anderson Christian AWAY

Tuesday 5-Dec 4:00 5:00 6:00 Temple Christian Academy AWAY MSG - 2:15

Thursday 7-Dec 5:30 6:30 Palmetto Christian AWAY MSG - 2:45

Tuesday 12-Dec 4:30 5:30 6:30 Wardlaw Academy AWAY MSG - 1:00       
MSB - 2:00

Thursday 14-Dec 6:00 7:00 Tabernacle Christian HOME

Tuesday 19-Dec 4:30 5:30 6:30 Richard Winn Academy HOME

Thursday 4-Jan 4:30 5:30 6:30 Wardlaw Academy HOME

Saturday 6-Jan 2:00 3:00 4:00 Richard Winn Academy AWAY

Tuesday 16-Jan 5:00 6:00 Barns Academy HOME

Thursday 18-Jan 4:30 5:30 6:30 Laurens Academy HOME

Friday 19-Jan 4:30 5:30 7:00 Anderson Christian - Homecoming HOME

Monday 22-Jan 4:00 5:00 6:00 Newberry Academy AWAY MSG - 1:00       
MSB - 2:00

Thursday 25-Jan 4:30 5:30 6:30 WW King Academy HOME

Friday 26-Jan 4:30 5:30 6:30 Cambridge Academy HOME

Tuesday 30-Jan 7:00 Our Lady of the Rosary AWAY

Friday 2-Feb 4:00 5:00 6:00 WW King Academy AWAY MSG - 11:00       
MSB - 11:50

Saturday 3-Feb TBD TBD MS Semi Final                      
Cambridge Academy AWAY

Monday 5-Feb 4:30 5:30 6:30 Summit - Senior Night HOME

Tuesday 6-Feb TBD Varsity 1st Round Region       
Wardlaw Academy AWAY

Friday 9-Feb TBD Varsity Semi Final                       
Newberry Academy AWAY

Saturday 10-Feb TBD TBD TBD MS and Varsity Region Tourney  
Greenwood Christian AWAY

DATE

** FOR ADMINISTRATIVE PURPOSES, PLEASE INDICATE ALL HOME MATCHES ON YOUR SCHEDULE BY SHADING / HIGHLIGHTING THEM **

2023 -2024 Athletic Schedule - OCA

* INSERT TIME OF GAMES IN THE INDIVIDUAL CELLS FOR EACH TEAM HEADING; NO GAME FOR THAT TEAM, NO TIME LISTED *


